

Contempt Petition No. 11 of 2019

29.11.2019 Present: Ms. Komal Chaudhary, Advocate, for the petitioner.

M/s Seema Sharma & Divya Sood, Deputy Advocate Generals, with Mr. Sunny Dhatwalia, Advocate, for respondent No. 1.

Mr. Y.W. Chauhan, Advocate, for respondent No. 2.

As jointly prayed for, list on **6th January, 2019.**

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

November 29, 2019
(bhupender)