

Bansi Lal Vs. B.K. Aggarwal

COPC No.11 of 2019

04.03.2022 Present: Ms. Komal Chaudhary, Advocate, for the petitioners.

M/s Sumesh Raj, Dinesh Thakur and Sanjeev Sood,
Additional Advocate Generals with Mr. Manoj Bagga,
Assistant Advocate General, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Parvesh Negi, Advocate, vice Mr. Y.W. Chauhan,
Advocate for respondent No.2.

CMP No.13240 of 2021

Reply to the application has not been filed by
respondent No.2. Let the needful, as prayed for be done within a
period of two weeks. List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March, 04, 2022
(Narender/Chander)