

Bansi Lal vs. B. K. Aggarwal & another

COPC No. 11 of 2019

7.9.2022 Present: Ms. Komal Chaudhary, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Desh Raj Thakur, Additional Advocate General with Mr. Narender Thakur, Deputy Advocate General and Mr. Manoj Bagga, Assistant Advocate General, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Y. W. Chauhan, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

More time sought to file reply on behalf of respondent No.2. Be filed within two weeks.

List on **12.10.2022**.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

7th September, 2022
(kck)