

Bansi Lal v. B.K. Aggarwal

COPC No. 11 of 2019

30.11.2022 Present Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Narinder Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for
respondent No.1.
Mr. Y.W. Chauhan, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

CMP No. 13240 of 2021

Reply is stated to have been filed on behalf of respondent
No.2, but the same is not on record. Registry to trace and place the
same on record, if in order.

In the meantime, petitioner may file rejoinder to reply filed
by respondent No.1.

List thereafter, before appropriate Bench.

**(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge**

November 30, 2022
(vikrant)